
PR Number
Quotation Deadline
Currency
Printed by
Send Quotation to

: 2500017758
: 15.08.2024
: VND
: HVM7712092
: purchasing.mp@semenindonesia.com

GENERAL INFORMATION
Validity :
Delivery Time :
Country of Origin :
Price : Exclude VAT

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Item Material Code Description Qty UoM Price per
Unit

Amount

1 624-600019 GEARBOX:110kW;1436/14.4rpm;JPD42-S50-G11
GEARBOX: 110kW; i= 100; n1/n2= 1436/14.4rpm;
JPD42-S50-G11-100;
Nr2.699359 (03 1701)

1,000 EA

Gross Price exclude VAT :

Imlementor Note :

Vendor Note & Signature : Thang Long Cement JSC

HOANG VAN MANH

Page 1 of 1


